

## Utah Knights of Columbus Midyear Meeting Agenda Saturday, January 9, 2021

10 AM – 3 PM (in two sessions) Held Virtually (GoToMeeting)

## **Session 1: 10:00 AM - 12:05 PM**

**10:00 AM** Opening Prayer **10:05 AM** Pledge of Allegiance

10:05 AM State Deputy Opening Remarks

10:08 AM State Chaplain Remarks

 $\textbf{10:18 AM} \ \mathsf{A} \ \mathsf{Message} \ \mathsf{from} \ \mathsf{the} \ \mathsf{Supreme} \ \mathsf{Knight} \ (\mathsf{video})$ 

10:38 AM Supreme Representative Opening Remarks

**10:43 AM** Star Council Requirements

Status

**10:53 AM** Break (5 minutes, no more)

10:58 AM Membership Campaign Review

11:08 AM Goals and Incentives

11:18 AM Issues and Opportunities

**11:28 AM** Conducting Programs Virtually

11:38 AM Faith in Action Programs

Life

Faith Family

Community

12:08 AM Video: "Knights Around the World"

12:08 AM Recess for Lunch

Rev. Erik J Richtsteig, State Chaplain

Alex Tarazon, State Warden

Nick Nielson, State Deputy

Rev. Erik J Richtsteig, State Chaplain

Carl Anderson, Supreme Knight

Ray Lopez, PSD, Regional Growth Director

Bill Kelly, State Secretary

Ryan Graveley, State Treasurer Ryan Graveley, State Treasurer Ryan Graveley, State Treasurer Nick Nielson, State Deputy Alex Tarazon, State Warden

(Lunch not provided.)

## <u> Session 2: 12:45 PM – 2:30 PM</u>

12:45 PM Meeting Comes to Order

12:45 AM Forms and Reports

12:55 AM Forms 10784

1:00 PM Safe Environment Compliance

1:05 PM Insurance Team – Partners in Driving Growth

1:15 PM Fourth Degree

1:25 PM Second Half Membership Preview
Online Membership

Transferring Online Members

**1:35 PM** Break (5 minutes, no more)

**1:40 PM** Guidelines for Council Meetings **1:45 PM** Exploring Your Why

2:05 PM Supreme Representative Closing Remarks

2:10 PM State Deputy Closing Remarks

**2:15 PM** Closing Prayer

2:17 PM Meeting Adjourned.

2:20 PM Fraternal Time

**Informal Questions and Answers** 

Nick Nielson, State Deputy Nick Nielson, State Deputy

Ray Lopez, PSD, Regional Growth Director

Nick Nielson, State Deputy Alex Tarazon, State Warden

State Officers

Nick Nielson ● 215 East 100 North ● Kaysville, UT 84037 ● 801-618-6595 ● <u>inick.nielson@gmail.com</u> ● <u>StateDeputy@UtahKnights.org</u>

Revision: 2020.12.11.16.45.XS